
Birth Date LastName FirstName Address 1 City State Postal Code Phone Number alt # Email

5/6/0000 Anderson Pamela 833 S. Barrett Road Yuba City CA 95991 (530) 701-4983 lovesnow50@yahoo.com

03/25/0000 Avila Rosemary 1738 Broadway St Arboga CA 95961-9670 (916) 508-4406 ravila@ozhomeloans.com

09/04/0000 Belza Dominique 104 Triplett Marysville CA 9590 (530) 701-1068 dombelza@gmail.com

02/01/0000 Belza Thomas (Tib) 9548 Stern Lane Browns Valley CA 95918 530-701-4356 (530) 743-2050 tibelza1987@gmail.com

03/28/0000 Berrier Steve P.O. Box 14 Rio Oso CA 95674 (530)701-3249 (530) 633-9473 sberrierjudge@gmail.com

11/02/0000 Bissell Dennis 214 Johnson Ave Marysville CA 95901-3248 (530) 743-7304 (530) 713-7787 djbgopests@gmail.com

06/06/0000 Bowen Brock 2787 Walnut Avenue Marysville CA 95901 530-713-1946 otfire@hotmail.com

03/12/0000 Browne Dave P.O. Box 415 Wheatland CA 95692 (530) 633-2510 (530) 713-2928 dbrownebcc@gmail.com

04/06/0000 Burbank Dennise 4284 Angelica Way Olivehurst CA 95961-9037 (530) 315-0437 denniseburbank@gmail.com

10/14/0000 Cross Tracy 12113 North Avenue Marysville CA 95901 (530) 742-2890 sw44mag62@yahoo.com

09/20/0000 Davis Heather 2218 Acacia Avenue Sutter CA 95982 (530) 216-7170 heather.guadarrama@gmail.com

09/23/0000 Deveraux George 707 Saddleback Dr Marysville CA 95901-3153 (530) 742-1565 (530) 682-3922 gdeverauxjr@comcast.net

01/25/0000 Deveraux Lyndsey 2073 Moss Glen Loop Marysville CA 95901 (530) 682-2193 deverauxlyndsey@yahoo.com

08/03/0000 Diamond Devon 141 Triplett Way Marysville CA 95901 (530) 216-9991 ddiamond@yubacourts.org

08/14/0000 Digiacomo Matthew 1215 Plumas St., ste 1500 Yuba City CA 95991 (530) 864-7235 digiacomo@gmail.com

02/25/0000 Dodd Thomas 1357 Butterfly Lane Olivehurst CA 95961 (530) 870-2345 (530) 674-8307 tomdodd@rbspencerinc.com

04/29/0000 Duckels Stephen P.O. Box 404 Browns Valley CA 95918 530-741-1216 steveduckels@outlook.com

11/23/0000 Fresquez Candice 1076 Staple Drive Yuba City CA 95991 (530) 300-2600 candicecyoung@gmail.com

09/22/0000 Fuhrer Seth 319 6th Street, Suite 1 Marysville CA 95901 (530) 742-0283 ssfuhrer@hotmail.com

12/25/0000 Gates Angie 220 Gross Ave. Marysville CA 95901 (530) 415-0145 angelarose59@gmail.com

09/10/000 Gates Ron 220 Gross Ave. Marysville CA 95901 (530) 415-0145 (530) 682-6082 rgates@recology.com

10/20/0000 Gheorma Karen 3619 Morning Glory Street Plumas Lake CA 95961 (916 (916) 997-4425 karenmr@gmail.com

09/24/0000 Hale Joseph 202 D Street Marysville CA 95901 (530) 742-2727 jhale@yubasutterhabitat.org

12/26/0000 Heggstrom Kyle 5889 Griffith Avenue Marysville CA 95901 (530) 713-3529 kyleh@lindafire.org

04/04/0000 Holmes Scotia P.O. Box 2312 Marysville CA 95901 (530) 304-4726 scotiasanchez@gmail.com

10/31/0000 Hopking Debbie 2236 Ahern St Marysville CA 95901-3315 (530) 713-9573 (530) 713-9573 hopking@comcast.net

08/16/0000 Howard Michael 4285 Fruitland Rd. Marysville CA 95901 (530) 741-0962 (530) 682-6851 mhoward@lakeviewpetroleum.com; rkhoward_95901@yahoo.com

09/05/0000 Jackson Erica 2747 Kola Street Live Oak CA 95953 (530) 845-4729 (530) 751-8555 ejackson@ysedc.org

05/14/0000 Jones Mary 1738 Harris St. Marysville CA 95901 (530)741-9017 majones@calwater.com

03/31/0000 Kam Karen 1785 River Run Drive Marysville CA 95901 (352) 870-8829 (530) 743-2642 karen.kam@edwardjones.com

Leonard Lauren 300 4th Street Marysville CA 95901 (530) 329-3903 LAshburn@recology.com

10/02/0000 Massey Ron 1373 Butterfly Lane Olivehurst CA 95961 (530) 845-2279 ursm33@hotmail.com

05/18/0000 McGrath Patrick P.O. Box 685 Browns Valley CA 95918 (530) 632-4063 (530) 742-4068 pjemc@att.net

04/15/0000 McNally Kelly 2097 Roy Ranch Way Plumas Lake CA 95961 (530) 218-6132 kellymac10@gmail.com

08/2/0000 Miller Howard P.O. Box 5067 Marysville CA 95901 (530) 742-3900 (530) 682-7127 kelly@hmillertrucking.com

05/03/0000 Nicoletti John 1915 Boulton Way Marysville CA 95901-3813 (530)742-2727 (530) 701-1773 johnnicoletti@gmail.com

10/06/0000 Purdom Kelly 1914 Greely Dr Marysville CA 95901-3836 (530) 743-1643 (530) 237-7687 kpbp99@yahoo.com

10/29/0000 Reid Mindi P.O. Box 627 Wheatland CA 95962 (530) 301-9463 mreid@hm1law.com

09/15/0000 Roderick Cynthia 1648 Youngs Lane Yuba City CA 95991 (530) 701-8384 cynthia.roderick@att.net

04/18/0000 Schaad Jim 13070 Roadrunner Drive Penn Valley CA 95946 (559) 803-4098 jschaad@marysville.ca.us

03/15/0000 Schrader Despina 701 Ellis Rd Marysville CA 95901-3005 (530) 742-1747 (530) 682-0676 despinaschrader@yahoo.com

09/15/0000 Schrader Don 701 Ellis Rd Marysville CA 95901 (530)742-1747 (530) 682-0674 schraderdon@comcast.net

10/15/0000 Sokoloski James 615 Saddleback Dr Marysville CA 95901-3149 (530) 743-8032 (530) 755-5609 jsjnsoko@comcast.net

Sokoloski Sally 615 Saddleback Dr Marysville CA 95901-3149 (530) 743-8032 jsjnsoko@comcast.net

04/19/0000 Stineman Matthew PO Box 897 Wheatland CA 95692 (530) 682-6415 mcstineman@att.net

02/18/0000 Stranix Brynda 1452 Marble Court Yuba City CA 95991 (530) 674-9268 (530) 713-3375 bstranix@ysedc.org

05/25/0000 Webb Richard 1716 River Run Dr Marysville CA 95901-8208 (530) 742-3024 (530) 755-7004 richwebb23@yahoo.com

Kiwanis Club of Marysville Member Roster at 01/11/2024
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